Corning ONE™ SDN LAN
© 2018 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
Software Defined Access Node (SDAN) 729X, 4/8 GE port Family
Product Overview |
ONE  Software Defined Access Node (SDAN) with Power over Ethernet incorporates a highly scalable integrated
networking approach leveraging Optical Fibers inherent reach and passive nature to deliver advanced network access
solutions using the most simplified architecture. SDAN’s are network technology agnostic.  SDAN are built using the
latest 4th generation processors leveraging the latest advances technology, along with unrivaled hardware acceleration,

Corning ONE™ SDN LAN
© 2018 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information |
P/N  Short Description
1LAN-SDAN-7290 ONT, 4GE PoE (4 port)
1LAN-SDAN-7291 ONT, 2P+4GE PoE (4 GPON/AE port + 2 POTS)
1LAN-SDAN-7293 ONT, 2P+4GE+RF PoE
1LAN-SDAN-7294 ONT, 4GE+RF
1LAN-SDAN-7298 ONT, 8GE PoE (8 port)
1LAN-SDAN-PWRCBL ONT Power Cable
1LAN-SDAN-PWRSUP 7290 Power Supply (Wall Plug-in)
1LAN-SDAN-FST0004 Fiber Slack Tray